Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amelie Thomas-Green - (838392) - Kent Weald Swim Squad - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
41.94
44.19
46.21
46.68
47.12
47.62
48.57
50.21
50.51
51.02
51.59
55.16
55.42

55.93

Swims in Date Order

Time
44.19
41.94
46.21
46.68
47.62
47.12
48.57
50.21

51.59
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

309
264
231
224
218
211
199
180
177
171
166
136
134
130

WA Pts

264
309
231
224
211
218
199
180
166

Round

Round

F

Date

211116
13/10/17
23/11/15
18/10/15
30/06/14
10/11/14
29/06/14
27/04/14
24/11113
10/11/13
29/12/13
29/12/12
24/06/12
24/06/12

Date

13/10/17
21/11/16
23/11/15
18/10/15
10/11/14
30/06/14
29/06/14
27/04/14
29/12/113

Meet

RTW Monson Club Championships

Tonbridge Championships 2017

Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC Club Championships

Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015
Folkestone Club Championships

RTW Monson Club Championships

Dover Lifeguard SC Whitecliffs

City of Canterbury Sprint Open Gala
Maidstone L3 Open Meet

Kent County Development Meet

City of Canterbury SC Christmas Open Gala
City of Canterbury Christmas Open Meet
Dover Lifeguard WhiteCliffs Invitation

Dover Lifeguard WhiteCliffs Invitation

Meet

Tonbridge Championships 2017

RTW Monson Club Championships

Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC Club Championships

Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015
RTW Monson Club Championships
Folkestone Club Championships

Dover Lifeguard SC Whitecliffs

City of Canterbury Sprint Open Gala

City of Canterbury SC Christmas Open Gala

Venue

Tunbridge Wells
Tonbridge
Tunbridge Wells
Beckenham
Folkestone
Tunbridge Well
Dover
Canterbury
Maidstone
Gillingham
Canterbury
Canterbury
Dover

Dover

Venue

Tonbridge
Tunbridge Wells
Tunbridge Wells
Beckenham
Tunbridge Well
Folkestone
Dover
Canterbury

Canterbury

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

RTW Monson
Tonbridge
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
Folkestone

RTW Monson

Folkestone
Folkestone
Folkestone
Folkestone
Folkestone
Folkestone

Folkestone

Club Swam Under

Tonbridge

RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson

Folkestone

Folkestone

Folkestone

Level

A W W W W

Level

w W A

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



50.51
51.02
55.16
55.42

55.93

Copyright 2024

177

136
134
130

24/11113
10/11/13
29/12/12
24/06/12
24/06/12

Maidstone L3 Open Meet

Kent County Development Meet

City of Canterbury Christmas Open Meet
Dover Lifeguard WhiteCliffs Invitation

Dover Lifeguard WhiteCliffs Invitation

Maidstone

Gillingham

Canterbury
Dover

Dover

Folkestone
Folkestone
Folkestone
Folkestone

Folkestone

Page 2/2
3
3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



