Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amelie Thomas-Green - (838392) - Kent Weald Swim Squad - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
41.94	309	F	21/11/16	RTW Monson Club Championships	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	4
44.19	264	F	13/10/17	Tonbridge Championships 2017	Tonbridge	Tonbridge	4
46.21	231	F	23/11/15	Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC Club Championships	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	4
46.68	224	F	18/10/15	Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015	Beckenham	RTW Monson	3
47.12	218	Н	30/06/14	Folkestone Club Championships	Folkestone	Folkestone	4
47.62	211	Н	10/11/14	RTW Monson Club Championships	Tunbridge Well	RTW Monson	4
48.57	199	Н	29/06/14	Dover Lifeguard SC Whitecliffs	Dover		3
50.21	180	F	27/04/14	City of Canterbury Sprint Open Gala	Canterbury	Folkestone	3
50.51	177	Н	24/11/13	Maidstone L3 Open Meet	Maidstone	Folkestone	3
51.02	171	Н	10/11/13	Kent County Development Meet	Gillingham	Folkestone	3
51.59	166	F	29/12/13	City of Canterbury SC Christmas Open Gala	Canterbury	Folkestone	3
55.16	136	F	29/12/12	City of Canterbury Christmas Open Meet	Canterbury	Folkestone	3
55.42	134	F	24/06/12	Dover Lifeguard WhiteCliffs Invitation	Dover	Folkestone	4
55.93	130	Н	24/06/12	Dover Lifeguard WhiteCliffs Invitation	Dover	Folkestone	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
44.19	264	F	13/10/17	Tonbridge Championships 2017	Tonbridge	Tonbridge	4
41.94	309	F	21/11/16	RTW Monson Club Championships	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	4
46.21	231	F	23/11/15	Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC Club Championships	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	4
46.68	224	F	18/10/15	Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015	Beckenham	RTW Monson	3
47.62	211	Н	10/11/14	RTW Monson Club Championships	Tunbridge Well	RTW Monson	4
47.12	218	Н	30/06/14	Folkestone Club Championships	Folkestone	Folkestone	4
48.57	199	Н	29/06/14	Dover Lifeguard SC Whitecliffs	Dover		3
50.21	180	F	27/04/14	City of Canterbury Sprint Open Gala	Canterbury	Folkestone	3
51.59 right 202	166 4	F	29/12/13	City of Canterbury SC Christmas Open Gala	Canterbury	Folkestone Powered By SPOR	3 FSYSTE

							Page 2 / 2
50.51	177	Н	24/11/13	Maidstone L3 Open Meet	Maidstone	Folkestone	3
51.02	171	Н	10/11/13	Kent County Development Meet	Gillingham	Folkestone	3
55.16	136	F	29/12/12	City of Canterbury Christmas Open Meet	Canterbury	Folkestone	3
55.42	134	F	24/06/12	Dover Lifeguard WhiteCliffs Invitation	Dover	Folkestone	4
55 93	130	Н	24/06/12	Dover Lifequard WhiteCliffs Invitation	Dover	Folkestone	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS